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 14 25246 AMI  4District 333 E  2  2  18 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 21 25263 EDOSAKI  5District 333 E  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 25272 HITACHI  9District 333 E  5  7  22 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 40 25273 HITACHIOTA  8District 333 E  9  9  48 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 27 25274 HITACHI OMIYA L C  3District 333 E  2  4  30 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 32 25284 ISHIOKA  5District 333 E  1  1  37 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 25285 IWAMA  0District 333 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 25286 IWAI  15District 333 E  7  8  48 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 14 25287 ISHIGE  9District 333 E  11  11  23 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 30 25288 IWASE  4District 333 E  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 90 25298 KASHIMA  42District 333 E  24  48  132 0  0  0 32  16  0  0

 21 25300 KASAMA  11District 333 E  10  10  32 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 49 25306 KATSUTA  9District 333 E  4  4  58 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 27 25317 KOGA  1District 333 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 25329 MAKABE  12District 333 E  9  11  38 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 60 25332 MITO  3District 333 E  3  3  63 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 62 25333 MITO NISHI  0District 333 E  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 80 25334 MITO AOI  16District 333 E  10  10  96 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 28 25335 MITO HIGASHI  3District 333 E  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 53 25340 MORIYA  14District 333 E  9  9  67 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 12 25347 NAKAMINATO  4District 333 E  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 20 25348 NAKA  8District 333 E  3  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 16 25365 OARAI  0District 333 E  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 25372 RYUGASAKI  23District 333 E  17  27  71 0  0  0 22  5  0  0

 51 25397 TOKAI  7District 333 E  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 25404 TAKAHAGI  3District 333 E  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 72 25405 TSUCHIURA  5District 333 E  0  0  77 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 25410 TSUKUBA  41District 333 E  20  48  97 0  0  0 32  16  0  0
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 21 25411 TSUCHIURA KIJO  4District 333 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 25412 USHIKU-KUKIZAKI  37District 333 E  22  35  92 0  0  0 28  7  0  0

 79 25414 TORIDE  9District 333 E  0  0  88 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 25419 TSUCHIURA TAMAKI  26District 333 E  14  24  85 0  0  0 15  9  0  0

 12 25432 YASATO  4District 333 E  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 29426 MINORI  6District 333 E  4  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 17 32260 MITSUKAIDO  1District 333 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 32850 SOWA  0District 333 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 33490 HITACHI OGAWA L C  0District 333 E  5  6  19 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 42 33795 HOKOTA  14District 333 E  11  11  56 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 20 33915 MITO MINAMI  5District 333 E  4  5  25 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 22 34909 HITACHI CHUO  9District 333 E  7  10  31 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 41 35462 TSUKUBA CHUO  30District 333 E  13  21  71 0  0  0 13  8  0  0

 50 35663 TSUCHIURA KITA  24District 333 E  17  32  74 0  0  0 19  13  0  0

 18 35900 HITACHIYAMATO L C  7District 333 E  7  7  25 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 23 35987 TORIDE OTONE  1District 333 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 36087 KATSUTA GREEN  2District 333 E  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 36088 MITO KITA  2District 333 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 36275 UCHIHARA  1District 333 E  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 36784 HITACHIDAIGO L C  2District 333 E  3  3  35 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 33 38935 IBARAKI YACHIYO L C  8District 333 E  7  11  41 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 39 41111 IBARAKISANWA  0District 333 E  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 41275 IBARAKI SAKAI  30District 333 E  28  42  86 0  0  0 28  14  0  0

 47 41276 SHIMODATE TOMOE  4District 333 E  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 42140 HITACHI SAKURA  12District 333 E  8  9  42 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 26 42141 RYUGASAKI KIKYO  0District 333 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 46944 SHIMOTSUMA  9District 333 E  4  4  46 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 65 51533 TORIDE CHUOH  10District 333 E  6  8  75 0  0  0 5  3  0  0
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 20 51534 TSUKUBA NISHI  8District 333 E  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 36 56373 HITACHINAKA BEST  8District 333 E  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 56374 SHIMODATE SENIOR  0District 333 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 58674 TSUKUBAMIRAI  14District 333 E  11  18  43 0  0  0 14  4  0  0

 21 59348 MIHO  3District 333 E  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 78 76003 ITAKO  22District 333 E  17  18  100 0  0  0 16  2  0  0

 18 84814 HITACHI KIRARA  15District 333 E  10  12  33 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 92 98747 KAMISU  20District 333 E  15  17  112 0  0  0 8  9  0  0

 55 100659 TSUKUBA OAK  22District 333 E  0  0  77 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 104888 KITAIBARAKI SAKURA  5District 333 E  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 31 118464 KASUMIGAURA  12District 333 E  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 118806 IBARAKIHINUMA  15District 333 E  12  19  41 0  0  0 13  6  0  0

 35 119780 Chikusei  19District 333 E  15  18  54 0  0  0 12  6  0  0

 55 127036 Namegata  12District 333 E  12  12  67 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 50 128202 Tsukuba Owl  35District 333 E  24  26  85 0  0  0 21  5  0  0

 0 128767 Mito Cheerful  25District 333 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 137533 Tsuchiura Sora  13District 333 E  2  3  28 3  0  0 2  1  3  0

 21 144724 Tsukuba Shiho  4District 333 E  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 149745 Tsukuba Hope  6District 333 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 153903 Goka  2District 333 E  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 41 157051 Tsukuba Young  14District 333 E  13  13  55 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 20 190177 Tsukuba Global Guns  3District 333 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,658  3,456 798
 78

 457  625  3  0  0453 172  3  0
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